
A 2

B 2

C 1

D 1

E 1

H 4

I 8

J 4

K 4

L 2

M 4

N 4

G 2

P 2

Q 2

R 2

T 4

U 4

V 1

W 4

X 24

6Y

TOP AND BOTTOM PANEL

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

SIDE PANEL

BACK PANEL

MIRRORED DOOR

ADJUSTABLE SHELF

3X15MM SELF-TAPPING SCREW

WOOD DOWEL

CONNECTING ROD

6X13MM FLAT HEAD SCREW

L SHAPE HANGING PIECE

ECCENTRIC WHEEL

PLASTIC STOPPLE FOR BACK

PLASTIC WASHER FOR WALL

ADJUSTABLE PIECE FOR HANGER

L SHAPE DECORATIVE COVER FOR HANGER

HINGE

SHELF SUPPORT

4X11MM FLAT HEAD SCREW

DOOR STOPPER

DECORATIVE COVER FOR ECCENTRIC WHEEL

SMALL HOLE PLUG

3X16MM SELF TAPPING SCREW

PART NO.

Product exploded view
ADEO Ref:846384
EAN Code:3276000448372



W AM K

L

B

G

T

N

C

U

H

E J

X

R

D

I

Y

V Q P


